

For Minority, Women, Veteran, and LGBTQ Business Owners



As a diverse business owner, you face many unique challenges. Whether it's finding the right funding, education, or networking opportunities, you need an advocate who can help you reach your goals. That's why we've created our Diverse Business Banking Program—it's a personalized approach to help you and other diverse business owners find support, services, and customized solutions.

The cornerstone of the Diverse Business Banking Program is the Certified Advocate, a seasoned and committed member of the Fulton Bank team who has a successful track record of helping businesses—from starting up to scaling up. All Certified Diverse Business Advocates have completed an intensive certification program to learn about the unique needs you may have. Our Diverse Business Banking Program can take you and your business to the next level.

CERTIFIED

DIVERSE BUSINESS

Together with your Certified Diverse Business Advocate, you'll uncover educational resources, networking opportunities, and a variety of tailored products and solutions for diverse businesses:

EDUCATION	NETWORKING	PRODUCTS & SOLUTIONS
 Fulton Bank's Small Business Education Center. One-on-One Mentorship from your dedicated Diverse Business Advocate. 	 SCORE[®]—the nation's largest network of volunteer, expert business mentors. Statewide Government Programs. Other participating Business Owners. 	 Flexible approval criteria for loans and lines of credit. Visa® Business Credit Card.¹ Business Banking product bundles. SBA Programs. Merchant Services. CollectEarly™ from FINSYNC.²

Work with a bank that recognizes who you are and where you're going. Connect with a Certified Diverse Business Advocate for a no-obligation consultation today.



1.800.FULTON.4 | fultonbank.com/diversebusiness

Fulton Bank N.A. Member FDIC. Loans and credit cards subject to credit approval. ¹The creditor and issuer of these cards is Elan Financial Services, pursuant to separate licenses from Visa U.S.A. Inc. ²CollectEarly™ is a loan program managed by FINSYNC Servicing, LLC. Fulton Bank is not affiliated with Visa or Elan Financial Services, SCORE, U.S. Small Business Administration, FinSync, Inc. or FINSYNC Servicing LLC.